
Builder: CARVER

Year Built: 2006

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Beam: 13' 11" (4.24m)

SEA GLASS — CARVER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Sea Glass — CARVER
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Sea Glass — CARVER or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering
a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/carver/super_sport/sea_glass/2006/221507/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/carver/super_sport/sea_glass/2006/221507/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

11

11

11

12

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon

Guest Head

Guest Stateroom

Master Head

Master Stateroom

Dinette

Galley

Flybridge

Helm

Electronics & Navigation Equipment

Tender

Electrical Equipment

Decks

Cockpit

Mechanical Equipment & Engine Room

Water & Waste Systems

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Sea Glass — CARVER Page 2 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

Profile 2

Salon

Salon Couch

Salon Starboard

Dinette

Galley

Master Stateroom

Head

Cockpit

Helm & Electronics

Flybridge

Flybridge 2

Flybridge 3

Flybridge 4

Flybridge 5

Tender

Starboard Engine

Port Engine

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Sea Glass — CARVER Page 3 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Category: Cruiser Model Year: 2006

Year Built: 2006 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) Beam: 13' 11" (4.24m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 31000 Pounds Water Capacity: 95 Gallons

Holding Tank: 35 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 400 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2 Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Volvo

Model: D6 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon

110V outlets - (1) GFCI protected AC and DC distribution panels Chairs (2) - Flexsteel
Countertops - sapele pommele wood inlay with cherry wood sea rail Curtains - décor-matched
Entertainment group - 20" LCD TV and DVD, AM/FM/CD stereo with satellite radio Entrance door
- aluminum frame, sliding, handle lock, deadbolt, with interior screen Floor access hatches -
engine room Lights - halogen, overhead, recessed Rocker light switches Sofa - Flexsteel, with
incliners Stereo speakers (2) Storage compartment (1) Telephone connector Port side stow-away
bed

Guest Head

110 OV outlet - GFCI protected
Entrance door from companionway, solid cherry wood, secures open and closed, stainless
steel hardware
Head fan
Lights - halogen, overhead, recessed
Cabinets (1) - mirrored fascia
Nonskid sole
Rocker light switches
Toilet - vacuum flush, pedestal
Towel ring and toilet paper holder - wall-mounted
Vanity - solid surface top and backsplash, storage cabinet beneath

Shower Stall

Acrylic sliding door
Light - halogen, overhead, recessed
Nonskid sole • Shower head

Guest Stateroom

110 OV outlet - GFCI protected
Berth - double, pillow top with storage beneath
Countertops - sapele pommele wood inlay with cherry wood sea rail
Curtains - decor-matched
Designer decor
Entrance door - solid cherry wood, secures open and closed, stainless steel hardware
Hanging locker - cedar-lined, automatic light, mirrored fascia
Lights - halogen, overhead, recessed
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Lights - incandescent, sconce, with dimmer
Headboard - mirrored fascia with storage cabinet
Berth endtable - sapele pommele inlay with cherry wood trim and sea rail
Portlights - with screen
Rocker light switch
Storage drawers (2)

Master Head

OV outlet - GFCI protected
Head fan
Lights - halogen, overhead, recessed
Cabinets (3) - mirrored fascia
Nonskid sole
Private entrance door from master stateroom, solid cherry wood, secures open and closed,
stainless steel hardware
Rocker light switches
Soap dish, towel ring and toilet paper holder -wall-mounted
Toilet - vacuum flush, pedestal
Vanity - solid surface top and backsplash, undermounted sink, drawer and storage cabinet
beneath

Shower Stall

Bench seat - integral in shower
Light - halogen, overhead, recessed
Nonskid sole
Portlight - privacy glass, with screen
Shower curtain - decor matched
Shower head - removable for use as handshower
Solid surface shelf
Storage cabinet - mirrored fascia
Towel bar

Master Stateroom

Berth - queen, pillow top
15" TV and DVD
Berth step-ups (2) - carpeted
Carpet - tufted cut pile, 65 oz., crush-resistant, 100% nylon
Curtains - decor-matched
Designer decor
Entrance door - solid cherry wood, pocket-style, secures open and closed, stainless steel
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hardware
Hanging locker - cedar-lined, automatic light
Ledges (2) - cherry wood, sapele pommele wood inlay with cherry wood sea rail top
Lights (6) - halogen, overhead, recessed
Mirrored headboard
Overhead hatch - translucent, lockable, inside screen
Portlights (2)
Rocker light switches
Stereo speakers (2) - with volume control
Storage cabinets (4) on port and starboard side above berth
Telephone connector

Dinette

Curtains - Decor Matched
Lights - Halogen, Overhead, Recessed
L-shaped Lounge
Rocker Light Switch
Table - Sapele Pommele Wood Inlay Topwith Cherry Wood Sea Rail; Table Base Has 2
Side Storage Cabinets & 3 Drawers

Galley

110V Outlet - GFCI Protected
Coffeemaker
Countertops - Solid Surface
Curtains - Decor Matched
Designer Decor
Flooring - Wood
Lights - Halogen, Over Countertop
Oven - Convection/Microwave, Built-In
Range - Electric, 2 Burner, Smooth Top
Refrigerator, Freezer - Under Counter
Rocker Lighter Switch
Sink - Stainless Steel, Under-Mounted
Storage Cabinets (3)
Storage Drawer (1)
Utility Room Access - Storage

Flybridge

Sea Glass — CARVER Page 7 of 16

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Satellite/Stereo/CD player
Lights (4)- courtesy, recessed, with exterior-mounted switch
Lounge - wraparound, with storage beneath, accommodates 4 adults
Lounge - port side, aft of helm seating with storage beneath, accommodates 2 adults
Self-draining walk surface
Table - kidney-shaped, recessed top
Telephone connector
Wet bar - refrigerator, self-draining under-mounted sink, solid surface countertop, storage
areas beneath

Helm

Access panel - provides access to wiring below helm
Accessory space - for installing navigation equipment
Adapter - 12V
DC distribution panel - bridge 12V systems
Grab rails in front of companion lounge
Lights (2) - courtesy, recessed
Lounge - double-wide, faux leather, port side, with storage beneath, port and starboard side
Stereo speakers (2) - pre-wired
Tilt steering wheel
Windshield - tinted, wraparound, aluminum frame

Electronics & Navigation Equipment

Raymarine  E120 networked  display system
Raymarine Autopilot System
Spotlight
FLIR Night Vision MAJOR UPGRADE
SAT TV System MAJOR UPGRADE
Raymarine Open Array Radar
HDTV Connection
Raymarine VHF Radio
Compass
Raymarine 125 WAAS GPS Receiver

Tender

2010 Walker Bay with 20HP Tohatsu Outboard, 17K Upgrade
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Electrical Equipment

AC/DC distribution panels with circuit breakers
AC and DC voltmeters; AC and DC ammeters
Batteries (4) - deep cycle, marine (12V)
Battery chargers (2) - electronic, AC-DC converters
Generator - Kohler 10.0kW, diesel
Ground Fault Circuit Interrupt (GFCI) protection - all 11 OV outlets
Shore power connector - 50 amp
Shore power cord - 50 ft

Decks

Side Decks

Bow rail - 1.0" O.D., lineal-buffed, welded stainless steel, with additional intermediate rail
amidships and forward
Bow rail stanchions - double-welded (inside and outside), stainless steel, anchored to
aluminum backing plates laminated into deck
Cleats (4) - 10" spring, stainless steel, bolted through aluminum backing plate
Command bridge stairway - integral to deck with stainless steel hand rail
Deck toe rail
Electronics arch - custom aluminum with acrylic polyurethane surface coating and UV
protection
Electronics arch access plates (3) - corrosion-resistant polymer attached with noncorroding
screws and waterproof sealant
Grab rail - stainless steel, over cabin windows, running length of cabin
Rub rail molding - heavy-duty, stainless steel insert

Fore Deck

Cleats (2) - 12" stainless steel, bolted through aluminum backing plate
Cleat - 12" stainless steel, for anchor line, bolted through aluminum backing plate
Deck toe rails (2) - stainless steel
Locker - in-deck, self-draining, for fender storage and anchor chain
Over-the-stem anchor roller
Lounge cushions for bow

Cockpit

Satellite/stereo
(2) Rod holders
11 OV outlet - GFCI protected
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Boarding access from port or starboard
Cleats (2) - 12" stainless steel, through-bolted through aluminum backing plate, inboard-
mounted with stainless steel hawse pipes 
Cockpit integral to deck, self-draining
Hot and cold transom handshower
Hatch - provides access to aft bilge
Lights (7) - courtesy, recessed, with exterior-mounted switch
Lights (3) - halogen, overhead, recessed, with exterior-mounted switch
Lockers (2) - double doors, in transom
Overhead sun/weather protection -from cabin toward stern
Side deck stairways (2) - integral to deck with stainless steel grab rail
Transom door - secures open and closed, stainless steel hardware
Boarding platform
Boarding ladder - telescoping, conceals in boarding platform
Grab rail (1) - stainless steel, mounted above boarding ladder

Mechanical Equipment & Engine Room

Freedom Lift  MAJOR UPGRADE $20K
Bow thruster
Overboard discharge system
Fresh and saltwater washdown
Air conditioning - 3-zone, with reverse cycle heat
Cutlass bearings - synthetic rubber composite
Dripless shaft logs
Exhaust mufflers - engines, generator
Fresh water cooling - engines
Fuel tanks - welded, baffled 5052 aluminum
Hydraulic steering
Internal seawater strainers
Propellers 
Propeller shafts - aquamet
Rudders - 421 manganese bronze
Struts - 421 manganese bronze
Trim tabs - stainless steel, hydraulic
Bilges coated with white, low-VOC gelcoat
Bulkheads laminated to hull sides and stringers
Insulation - acoustical and thermal
Lights (6) - halogen, overhead, controls mounted in cockpit
Bilge Pumps (3) 1500 GPH
Brass Thruhull Fittings & Valves
Full Engine Gauges
Fire Suppression System
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CO Monitors
Galvanic Isolator
Air Horn
Windlass

Water & Waste Systems

Fresh water system - pressurized 12V with large-capacity filter
Fresh water storage tank - polyethylene
Fresh water tank level monitor
Hot and cold transom handshower
Shore water connection with pressure-reduction valve
Shower sump pump - automatic/manual operation
Waste holding tank - with filtered vent and dockside pumpout
Waste tank level monitor
Water and waste lines - constructed of molecularly cross-linked polyethylene
Water heater - 11 gallons (110V)

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

Profile 2 Salon

Salon Couch Salon Starboard

Dinette Galley
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Starboard Engine Port Engine
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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